
Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Cortado

5.00

ICED

7.25

6.25
4.25

3.75

HOT

6.75

4.50

7.00

COFFEE

Cappuccino
Cold Brew
Americano
Latte
Dulce de Leche
Caramel Macchiato
Mocha / White Mocha

Coconut Flavored Latte
Hawaiian Latte

Biscoff Cookie Cream Latte
Lotus Latte

Iced Shaken Latte with Agave Syrup
Agavatte

Iced Americano with Lavender Syrup & Oat Milk
Purple Rain

Iced Latte with Sweet Cream on Top
Einspänner Cream Latte

S

4.00

5.00 5.75

5.75
5.00 5.75 6.50

7.25

7.006.25

M LM L

5.25 6.00
6.25 7.00

5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75

7.25

Iced Latte with Pistachio Cream on Top
Pistachio Cream Latte 7.256.75

Extra 
Espresso Shots   1.75
Alternative Milk   1.00

Flavored Syrup.  0.75
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Praline 
Lavender | Rose | Strawberry RoseAlmond | Soy | Oat

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Matcha Injeolmi Cream Latte

5.75

 ICE 

5.00

 HOT NON COFFEE

Chocolate / White Chocolate
Sweet Potato Latte

S

6.50
5.50 6.00 6.75

MM L

6.00 6.75
6.25 7.00
7.00

5.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.25

6.50

Iced Sweet Soybean Cream Matcha Latte 

6.756.50
Strawberry Latte
Golden Latte
Ginger Turmeric Latte with Almond Milk

7.50

Sweet Earl Grey Cream Latte
London Fog 7.006.50

Roasted Brown Rice Oat Latte
Genmaicha Oat Latte 7.257.00

Strawberry Lemonade
Lavender Lemonade
Matcha Lemonade

 ICE 

7.75

ADE & SMOOTHIE

Fresh Grapefruit Ade
Fresh Orange Ade
Fresh Lime Ade

6.00

M L

7.75
7.75

New Dawn Jasmine ( Green Tea )
Peach Flower Tea ( Hibiscus Tea )
Mango Flower Tea ( Hibiscus Tea )

 ICE 

6.75

REFRESHER DRINKS

Rose Flower Tea ( Hibiscus Tea )

6.75

M

6.75

Mango Smoothie
Strawberry Smoothie

7.25
7.25

6.75

6.00

6.25

6.75
6.75
7.00

Black Tea 

Green Tea

Decaf Tea

4.50

 ICE 

4.00

 HOT TEA

Honey Lemon Tea

S

5.00

4.00 4.50 5.00

M LM L

4.50 5.00

4.50 5.00
Yuzu Peach | Jasmine

7.256.25

Earl Grey | English Breakfast

Blueberry Hibiscus | Chamomile |
Peppermint | Lavender Mint | 
Ginger Turmeric

4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

SEASONAL DRINKS

Dirty Chai with Sweet Cream on Top
Dirty Chai Cream Latte

Pumpkin Syrup Latte with Whipped Cream 
& Pumpkin Cinnamon Powder

Pumpkin Pie Latte

ICEDHOT

S M LM L

7.25

5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75

Peppermint Mocha 5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
Peppermint Syrup Mocha with Whipped Cream,
Chocolate Curls, and Crushed Peppermint Candy on
the Top.

Peppermint White Mocha 5.75 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.75
Peppermint Syrup White Mocha with Whipped Cream,
White Chocolate Curls, and Crushed Peppermint
Candy on the Top.

DRINK MENU



NEW DRINKS
RECOMMENDATIONS

ICED PISTACHIO 
CREAM LATTE

ICED LONDON 
FOG

$ 7.25 $ 7.00

ICED GENMAICHA
OAT LATTE

$ 7.00



POPULAR
DRINKS

MATCHA
INJEOLMI

ICED EINSPÄNNER 
    CREAM LATTE

$ 7.00 $ 7.25



HOLIDAY
DRINKS

PEPPERMINT 
MOCHA LATTE

PUMPKIN PIE
LATTE

PEPPERMINT
 WHITE MOCHA LATTE



DIY BOWLS

ACAI 

MAKE YOUR OWN

LOW-FAT
 YOGURT

DRAGON FRUIT
$10+ $10+

$6+

PICK YOUR TOPPINGS
$ 1.00 PER TOPPING

BANANA
KIWI
STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY

GRANOLA
CHIA SEEDS
ALMOND FLAKES
COCONUT FLAKES

NUTELLA
HONEY ($0) 



BINGSOO

MANGO  STRAWBERRY

OREO

MILK MATCHA

$17.50 $17.50

$17.50

$16.50 $18.50



CROFFLE

VERY BERRY

COOKIE BUTTER

PLAIN

TIRAMISU MATCHA OREO

$11.75 $14.75

$15.75

$15.75

$13.75

CORN CHEESE
$13.75



WAFFLE

PLAIN STRAWBERRY BANANA

INJEOLMI TIRAMISU

$15.50 $18.50

$16.50 $17.50



SOFT
SERVE

AFFOGATO

DALGONA

MATCHA

OREO

VANILLA
$6.00 $9.50

$9.00

$9.50 $8.00



LAVA CAKE

Molten Chocolate Cake with Whipped Cream, 
Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Strawberries, 

and a drizzle of Mocha & Caramel Sauce


